
Questions: 

1. What is the main software used in the lab activity? 

  A. FACES software 

  B. Photoshop 

  C. GIMP 

  D. CorelDRAW 

 

2. How many students are involved per computer in the activity? 

  A. 1 student 

  B. 2 students 

  C. 3 students 

  D. 4 students 

 

3. What should the witness avoid during the interview? 

  A. Leading questions 

  B. Open-ended questions 

  C. Closed questions 

  D. Clarifying questions 

 

4. What is required to be printed after the composite is developed? 

  A. The original print 

  B. A digital copy 

  C. A sketch 

  D. A photograph 

 

5. What is the purpose of the FACES software in the lab activity? 



  A. To create facial composites 

  B. To edit photos 

  C. To analyze fingerprints 

  D. To record witness statements 

 

 

Answers: 

1. A 

2. B 

3. A 

4. A 

5. A 


